AMENAGEMENTS DES VOIES D’ACCES AU SITE PAR BIPAGA, MANGONGO ET 

NDJAMA-MONI, AU PROFIT DE LA CAMEROON HOTELS CORPORATION (CHC)                    

S.A., EN PROCEDURE D’URGENCE 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel TTC des travaux est de FCFA 302 480 010 (Trois cent deux millions 

quatre cent quatre-vingt mille dix).      

6. Participation et origine 

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte au niveau national à toutes les 

entreprises ou groupement d’Entreprises spécialisées dans le bâtiment et les travaux publics 

(BTP). 

7. Financement

[...]

S.A., Tel : 681 79 81 06, Service des Marchés de la CHC S.A., sis au 1er étage, Centre 

Commercial de la CHC S.A., connexe au Hilton, Boulevard du 20 Mai à Yaoundé, dès 

publication du présent avis, contre versement d’une somme non remboursable de 150 000 (Cent 

cinquante mille) FCFA, payable au compte spécial « CAS – ARMP 335988 » ouvert dans les 

Agences de la BICEC.  

11. Remise des offres 

Chaque offre rédigée en français ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et 

six (06) copies marquées comme telles, devra parvenir au Service des Marchés de la CHC

[...]

These works are detailly defined in the Special Technical Clauses (CCTP). 

3. Execution Deadline 

The execution deadline provided for the completion of the work is six (06) months: 

4. Allotment 

The works are in a single lot. 

5. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the work is CFAF 302 480 010 all taxes included (Three hundred and two 

million four hundred and eighty thousand and ten). 

6. Participation and origin 

Participation in this invitation to Tender is open at the national level to all companies specialized 

in building and public works (BTP). 

7.  Funding 

The work covered by this invitation to Tender will be financed by the investment budget of the 

CHC Financial year 2023, Allocation: 100.21. 

8. Provisional Guarantee 

Each bidder must attach to his administrative documents, a bid deposit of CFAF 3,100,000 

(three million one hundred thousand) and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the original date 

of validity of the tenders established by a first-rate bank approved by the Ministry of Finance 

or an insurance company listed on the list of Exhibit 12 of the tender document. 

9. Consultation of the Tender File

[...]

Cameroon Hotels Corporation (CHC) S.A., located on the 1st floor of the CHC S.A. Shopping 

Center adjacent to the Hilton, Boulevard du 20 Mai in Yaoundé, Tel: 681 79 81 06, as soon as 

this notice is published upon presentation of a receipt for the payment of a non-refundable sum 

of CFAF 150 000 (One hundred and fifty thousand). Payable at the special account “CAS- 

ARMP N°335988” opened in BICEC agencies.  

11.  Submission of bids 

Each bid drawn up in French or English, in seven (07) copies that is one (01) original and six 

(06) duplicates labelled as such. The offers must reach at the Procurement Service, located on the